
2017 FACULTY OF LAW 
CAREER EVENTS

    Date

Monday 6 March

Monday 6 March

Friday 10 March

Monday 13 March

Friday 24 March

Monday 22 May

Friday 26 May

Wednesday 14 June

Thursday 15 June

Friday 16 June

Monday 19 June

Wednesday 21 June

Thursday 22 June

Friday 23 June

Monday 26 June

Tuesday 27 June

Thursday 29 June

Friday 30 June

Monday 3 July

Friday 4 August

Alexandra

Queenstown

Timaru

Invercargill

Gisborne

Christchurch

Oamaru

New Plymouth

Palmerston North

Whanganui

Auckland

Hamilton

Whangarei

Kerikeri

Wellington

Nelson

Napier/Hastings

Tauranga

Rotorua

Dunedin

   Time

8.45am – 9.45am

2.25pm – 3.25pm

1.00pm – 3.00pm

1.00pm – 3.00pm

12.00pm – 1.00pm

1.30pm – 2.45pm

1.00pm – 3.00pm 

1.30pm – 3.30pm

1.00pm – 3.00pm

2.00pm – 3.00pm

7.00pm – 9.00pm

12.30pm – 1.30pm

1.30pm – 2.30pm

1.15pm – 2.00pm

1.00pm – 3.00pm

1.00pm – 3.00pm

1.00pm – 3.00pm

1.00pm – 3.00pm

2.00pm – 3.00pm

1.00pm – 3.00pm

   Venue

Dunstan High School

Wakatipu High School

Roncalli College School Hall

Civic Theatre Complex

Gisborne Girls’ High School

Christ’s College

Oamaru Opera House

New Plymouth Girls’ High School

Palmerston North Boys’ High School

Whanganui High School

Rydges Hotel

Hamilton Boys’ High School

Whangarei Boys’ High School

Kerikeri High School

University of Otago Wellington Campus

Quality Inn Nelson

Pettigrew Green Arena

Hotel Armitage

Rotorua Boys’ High School

Moot Court, Otago Faculty of Law
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Location


